
Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 4 - Mark Roundings

Nome N.velico 1 2 3 4 5

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 4 (+29s) 2 (+28s) 2 (+15s) 1 (+0s) 1 (+0s)
Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 30 (+4:20) 31 (+5:02) 22 (+4:25) 21 (+5:18) 6 (+14s)
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 2 (+3s) 1 (+0s) 3 (+32s) 2 (+46s) 7 (+14s)

Hopf Hopf GER 8110 29 (+3:53) 24 (+3:50) 10 (+3:10) 9 (+2:31) 4 (+14s)
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 12 (+2:09) 10 (+2:25) 16 (+4:02) 16 (+4:08) 3 (+14s)

Seger Oess SUI 8512 9 (+1:20) 8 (+1:27) 8 (+2:29) 8 (+2:25) 2 (+14s)
De Boer Melo NED 8473 18 (+2:44) 18 (+3:25) 17 (+4:06) 19 (+4:36) 11 (+15s)

Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 24 (+3:11) 19 (+3:29) 9 (+2:53) 6 (+1:59) 10 (+15s)
Richter Kohler GER 8150 40 (+5:34) 35 (+5:32) 25 (+4:41) 26 (+5:46) 9 (+15s)

Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 27 (+3:42) 26 (+4:13) 23 (+4:27) 22 (+5:27) 8 (+15s)
Vessella Trinter USA 8522 5 (+56s) 5 (+59s) 6 (+1:21) 3 (+1:09) 13 (+16s)

Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 26 (+3:31) 28 (+4:32) 24 (+4:38) 10 (+2:49) 12 (+16s)
Nehammer Urban AUT 8485 37 (+5:03) 38 (+6:32) 39 (+5:55) 26 (+5:46) 14 (+25s)
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 23 (+3:09) 16 (+3:21) 28 (+4:56) 37 (+7:46) 15 (+26s)

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 33 (+4:34) 28 (+4:32) 30 (+5:00) 24 (+5:37) 21 (+29s)
Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 10 (+1:20) 4 (+32s) 14 (+3:57) 26 (+5:46) 22 (+29s)

Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 1 (+0s) --- 4 (+56s) 5 (+1:26) 19 (+29s)
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 6 (+58s) 6 (+1:01) 5 (+1:05) 4 (+1:24) 16 (+29s)
Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 35 (+4:45) 33 (+5:24) 35 (+5:36) 33 (+6:25) 17 (+29s)
Papini Berni ITA 8206 17 (+2:36) 13 (+3:01) 13 (+3:35) 18 (+4:27) 27 (+30s)

Astorri Vongher ITA 8503 16 (+2:25) 11 (+2:38) 21 (+4:22) 23 (+5:37) 26 (+30s)
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 38 (+5:16) 36 (+5:41) 31 (+5:11) 20 (+5:15) 28 (+30s)

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 8 (+1:12) 9 (+2:03) 11 (+3:17) 12 (+3:04) 25 (+30s)
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 15 (+2:24) 21 (+3:39) 12 (+3:30) 11 (+2:58) 24 (+30s)

Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 25 (+3:30) 23 (+3:46) 29 (+4:56) 29 (+5:54) 23 (+30s)
Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 39 (+5:26) 37 (+5:51) 38 (+5:47) 38 (+8:19) 34 (+31s)
Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 32 (+4:27) 30 (+4:57) 34 (+5:22) 32 (+6:06) 35 (+31s)

Koechert Nemec AUT 8436 19 (+2:50) 20 (+3:29) 26 (+4:45) 28 (+5:50) 37 (+31s)
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 31 (+4:21) 32 (+5:03) 33 (+5:20) 31 (+6:03) 38 (+31s)

Thurner Sukow GER 8384 41 (+6:39) 40 (+6:48) 37 (+5:46) 35 (+7:17) 32 (+31s)
Schott Linke GER 8154 14 (+2:20) 22 (+3:45) 18 (+4:08) 30 (+5:58) 29 (+31s)

Bonanno Ticulin ITA 8363 36 (+4:47) 34 (+5:26) 40 (+6:01) 36 (+7:21) 33 (+31s)
Benamati Ambrosini ITA 8508 --- --- --- --- ---
Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 3 (+24s) 3 (+29s) 1 (+0s) 39 (+20:01) ---

Gonzaga Neto  F.Freitas BRA 8477 22 (+2:57) 15 (+3:09) 36 (+5:43) 40 (+21:31) ---
Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 34 (+4:43) 39 (+6:34) 41 (+35:23) --- ---

NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 48 (+57:02) 41 (+60:35) --- --- ---
Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 44 (+55:59) 43 (+65:03) --- --- ---

Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 46 (+56:01) 44 (+65:32) --- --- ---
Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 42 (+55:59) --- --- --- ---

Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 45 (+56:01) --- --- --- ---
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 47 (+56:02) --- --- --- ---
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Progression
Danelon Gazzetta
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr

Negri Lambertenghi
Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary

Vessella Trinter
Jennings Kleen

Sternberg Revkin
Leardini Mazzarol

Seger Oess
Bondar Maltsev

Rauch Seeberger
Warginier Charton

Dannesboe Bonhoeffer
Schott Linke

Scacchi  Kant
Astorri Vongher

Papini Berni
De Boer Melo

Koechert Nemec
Warginier  Bonjour

Kholer Knoll
Gonzaga Neto  F.Freitas

Dumont  Dumont
Razmilovic Hammerslev

Nazzaro Rocca
Diaz  Lopes

Falciola Paloschi
Simeone Landolfi

Hopf Hopf
Stawiany Stawiany
Possati Giacchetti

Lanfranchi Neri
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer

Di stefano Cisbani
Thunell Karlof

Bonanno Ticulin
Nehammer Urban

Righi Bortoletto
Insom Cristaldini

Richter Kohler
Thurner Sukow

Pascolato Boening
Helmsing Hasche

Poggi Corsi
Ritucci Ciotti

Graciotti Insom
Merkelbach Fatih

NanniCosta Noseda

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr
Stawiany Stawiany
Simeone Landolfi
Seger Oess
Warginier Charton
Hopf Hopf
De Boer Melo
Razmilovic Hammerslev
Richter Kohler
Falciola Paloschi
Vessella Trinter
Diaz  Lopes
Nehammer Urban
Dumont  Dumont
Kholer Knoll
Bondar Maltsev
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer
Danelon Gazzetta
Jennings Kleen
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer
Thunell Karlof
Astorri Vongher
Righi Bortoletto
Papini Berni
Scacchi  Kant
Leardini Mazzarol
Nazzaro Rocca
Insom Cristaldini
Koechert Nemec
Lanfranchi Neri
Possati Giacchetti
Sternberg Revkin
Schott Linke
Thurner Sukow
Bonanno Ticulin
Rauch Seeberger
Warginier  Bonjour

Best progression: Richter Kohler (+30 posizioni)
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 4 - Leg number 1

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 1 2.665 m 19:16 4,48 kt 5
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 2 2.711 m 19:19 4,55 kt 2

Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 3 2.718 m 19:40 4,48 kt 8
Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 4 2.856 m 19:45 4,69 kt 4

Vessella Trinter USA 8522 5 2.919 m 20:14 4,67 kt 4
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 6 2.912 m 20:15 4,66 kt 4

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 7 2.940 m 20:29 4,65 kt 4
Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 8 2.719 m 20:26 4,31 kt 12

Seger Oess SUI 8512 9 3.026 m 20:37 4,76 kt 6
Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 10 2.523 m 20:37 3,97 kt 9

Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 11 3.044 m 21:24 4,61 kt 5
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 12 3.048 m 21:26 4,61 kt 6

Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 13 3.096 m 21:35 4,65 kt 8
Schott Linke GER 8154 14 2.926 m 21:37 4,39 kt 3

Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 15 2.916 m 21:40 4,36 kt 6
Astorri Vongher ITA 8503 16 3.007 m 21:40 4,50 kt 6

Papini Berni ITA 8206 17 2.868 m 21:51 4,25 kt 12
De Boer Melo NED 8473 18 2.939 m 22:01 4,33 kt 12

Koechert Nemec AUT 8436 19 2.903 m 22:08 4,25 kt 6
Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 20 3.198 m 22:09 4,68 kt 4

Kholer Knoll GER 8346 21 2.783 m 22:13 4,06 kt 7
Gonzaga Neto  F.Freitas BRA 8477 22 3.151 m 22:14 4,59 kt 4

Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 23 3.124 m 22:26 4,51 kt 4
Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 24 3.068 m 22:25 4,43 kt 6

Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 25 3.273 m 22:44 4,67 kt 6
Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 26 3.260 m 22:49 4,63 kt 12

Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 27 3.093 m 22:57 4,37 kt 4
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 28 3.169 m 23:00 4,46 kt 8

Hopf Hopf GER 8110 29 3.242 m 23:09 4,54 kt 8
Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 30 3.144 m 23:36 4,32 kt 6
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 31 3.163 m 23:38 4,34 kt 8

Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 32 3.159 m 23:45 4,31 kt 8
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 33 3.268 m 23:50 4,44 kt 10

Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 34 2.712 m 23:56 3,67 kt 6
Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 35 3.054 m 24:01 4,12 kt 10

Bonanno Ticulin ITA 8363 36 3.072 m 24:05 4,13 kt 8
Nehammer Urban AUT 8485 37 3.195 m 24:21 4,25 kt 10
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 38 3.381 m 24:31 4,47 kt 2
Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 39 3.434 m 24:44 4,50 kt 4
Richter Kohler GER 8150 40 3.309 m 24:51 4,32 kt 10
Thurner Sukow GER 8384 41 3.729 m 25:57 4,66 kt 6

Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 42 2.104 m 75:16 0,91 kt 18
Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 44 1.930 m 75:16 0,83 kt 28

Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 44 1.916 m 75:16 0,83 kt 34
Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 45 323 m 75:17 0,14 kt 14

Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 46 1.886 m 75:17 0,81 kt 26
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 47 3.786 m 75:16 1,63 kt 38

NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 48 1.813 m 76:16 0,77 kt 38
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 4 - Leg number 2

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Ritucci Ciotti ITA 8014 45 --- 0 m
Pascolato Boening BRA 8461 42 --- 0 m
Merkelbach Fatih GER 8446 47 --- 0 m
Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 1 --- 38 m
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 2 1 132 m 0:54 4,76 kt 1

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 4 2 137 m 0:56 4,76 kt 1
Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 3 3 125 m 1:02 3,95 kt 1

Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 10 4 79 m 0:09 17,19 kt
Vessella Trinter USA 8522 5 5 133 m 1:00 4,33 kt 1
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 6 6 133 m 1:00 4,34 kt

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 7 7 135 m 1:05 4,05 kt 1
Seger Oess SUI 8512 9 8 135 m 1:04 4,12 kt 1

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 8 9 355 m 1:48 6,40 kt 1
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 12 10 148 m 1:13 3,94 kt 1

Astorri Vongher ITA 8503 16 11 141 m 1:10 3,92 kt 1
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 13 12 157 m 1:26 3,57 kt 1

Papini Berni ITA 8206 17 13 131 m 1:22 3,12 kt
Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 20 14 146 m 1:12 3,96 kt 1

Gonzaga Neto  F.Freitas BRA 8477 22 15 151 m 1:09 4,27 kt 1
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 23 16 156 m 1:09 4,40 kt 1
Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 11 17 397 m 2:13 5,80 kt 1

De Boer Melo NED 8473 18 18 125 m 1:38 2,49 kt 1
Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 24 19 121 m 1:15 3,15 kt

Koechert Nemec AUT 8436 19 20 142 m 1:36 2,89 kt 1
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 15 21 343 m 2:12 5,07 kt
Schott Linke GER 8154 14 22 386 m 2:22 5,29 kt 2

Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 25 23 145 m 1:13 3,86 kt 2
Hopf Hopf GER 8110 29 24 137 m 0:54 4,97 kt

Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 28 25 129 m 1:17 3,27 kt
Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 27 26 140 m 1:28 3,11 kt

Kholer Knoll GER 8346 21 27 409 m 2:22 5,61 kt 1
Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 33 28 127 m 0:55 4,51 kt 1

Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 26 28 166 m 1:58 2,75 kt 2
Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 32 30 145 m 1:27 3,25 kt 1

Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 30 31 119 m 1:39 2,35 kt
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 31 32 135 m 1:39 2,65 kt 1

Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 35 33 131 m 1:36 2,67 kt 1
Bonanno Ticulin ITA 8363 36 34 147 m 1:36 2,98 kt 1
Richter Kohler GER 8150 40 35 136 m 0:55 4,83 kt
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 38 36 119 m 1:22 2,84 kt
Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 39 37 122 m 1:22 2,91 kt 1
Nehammer Urban AUT 8485 37 38 208 m 2:26 2,77 kt 1
Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 34 39 139 m 2:48 1,62 kt 1

Thurner Sukow GER 8384 41 40 134 m 1:06 3,96 kt 1
NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 48 41 0 m 4:30 0,00 kt

Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 44 43 0 m 10:01 0,00 kt
Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 44 43 0 m 10:01 0,00 kt
Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 46 44 0 m 10:28 0,00 kt
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 4 - Leg number 3

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Graciotti Insom ITA 7551 44 --- 0 m
Helmsing Hasche GER 8483 43 --- 0 m

Poggi Corsi ITA 8497 43 --- 0 m
NanniCosta Noseda ITA 8327 41 --- 0 m
Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 3 1 2.210 m 16:13 4,42 kt 14

Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 2 2 2.210 m 16:29 4,34 kt 12
Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 1 3 2.200 m 17:14 4,14 kt 14
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 6 5 2.308 m 16:46 4,46 kt 19
Vessella Trinter USA 8522 5 6 2.191 m 17:04 4,16 kt 18

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 7 7 2.234 m 17:34 4,12 kt 12
Seger Oess SUI 8512 8 8 2.231 m 17:44 4,08 kt 10

Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 19 9 2.201 m 16:06 4,43 kt 6
Hopf Hopf GER 8110 24 10 2.210 m 16:02 4,47 kt 14

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 9 11 2.294 m 17:56 4,15 kt 14
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 21 12 2.108 m 16:33 4,13 kt 8
Papini Berni ITA 8206 13 13 2.212 m 17:16 4,15 kt 17

Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 4 14 2.676 m 20:07 4,31 kt 26
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 25 15 2.352 m 16:38 4,58 kt 22
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 10 16 2.309 m 18:19 4,08 kt 24

De Boer Melo NED 8473 18 17 2.308 m 17:23 4,30 kt 18
Schott Linke GER 8154 22 18 2.169 m 17:05 4,11 kt 12

Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 17 19 2.216 m 17:32 4,10 kt 6
Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 12 20 2.396 m 18:10 4,27 kt 18

Astorri Vongher ITA 8503 11 21 2.368 m 18:26 4,16 kt 10
Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 31 22 2.177 m 16:05 4,39 kt 22
Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 26 23 2.228 m 16:56 4,26 kt 25

Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 28 24 2.143 m 16:48 4,13 kt 10
Richter Kohler GER 8150 35 25 2.224 m 15:51 4,55 kt 12

Koechert Nemec AUT 8436 20 26 2.324 m 17:58 4,19 kt 14
Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 14 27 2.235 m 18:24 3,94 kt 12
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 16 28 2.129 m 18:17 3,77 kt 8
Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 23 29 2.218 m 17:52 4,02 kt 10

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 28 30 2.298 m 17:10 4,34 kt 2
Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 36 31 2.265 m 16:12 4,53 kt 22

Kholer Knoll GER 8346 27 32 2.272 m 17:38 4,17 kt 16
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 32 33 2.184 m 16:59 4,17 kt 24

Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 30 34 2.187 m 17:07 4,14 kt 15
Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 33 35 3.469 m 16:54 6,65 kt 14

Gonzaga Neto  F.Freitas BRA 8477 15 36 2.337 m 19:16 3,93 kt 6
Thurner Sukow GER 8384 40 37 2.162 m 15:40 4,47 kt 15

Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 37 38 2.242 m 16:38 4,37 kt 16
Nehammer Urban AUT 8485 38 39 2.614 m 16:05 5,27 kt 7
Bonanno Ticulin ITA 8363 34 40 2.270 m 17:17 4,26 kt 14

Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 39 41 5.137 m 45:31 3,66 kt 12
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Star ECH 2017
Viareggio - 01-04/06/2017

Prova 4 - Leg number 4

Name Sail In. pos Fin. pos Distance Time Mean SpeedTacks/Jybes

Di stefano Cisbani ITA 8383 41 --- 1.768 m 1
Oâ€™Leary Oâ€™Leary IRL 8418 2 1 2.304 m 15:35 4,79 kt 5

Zhivotoskiy Shnyr RUS 8281 3 2 2.271 m 16:04 4,58 kt 8
Vessella Trinter USA 8522 6 3 2.351 m 15:38 4,87 kt 3
Jennings Kleen USA 8464 5 4 2.350 m 16:09 4,71 kt 6

Danelon Gazzetta ITA 8480 5 2.376 m 16:20 4,71 kt 8
Razmilovic Hammerslev GBR 8443 9 6 2.222 m 14:56 4,82 kt 2

Sternberg Revkin USA 8310 7 7 2.404 m 15:51 4,91 kt 5
Seger Oess SUI 8512 8 8 2.355 m 15:46 4,84 kt 6
Hopf Hopf GER 8110 10 9 2.231 m 15:11 4,76 kt 6

Diaz  Lopes USA 8509 24 10 2.086 m 14:01 4,82 kt 2
Scacchi  Kant ITA 7796 12 11 2.344 m 15:18 4,96 kt 4

Leardini Mazzarol ITA 8452 11 12 2.371 m 15:37 4,92 kt 5
Simeone Landolfi ITA 8432 15 13 2.205 m 15:02 4,75 kt 6

Dannesboe Bonhoeffer SUI 8351 20 14 2.191 m 14:54 4,76 kt 2
Warginier  Bonjour SUI 8220 27 15 2.080 m 14:25 4,68 kt 5
Warginier Charton SUI 8232 16 16 2.334 m 15:56 4,75 kt 5
Rauch Seeberger GER 8416 19 17 2.323 m 15:58 4,72 kt 6

Papini Berni ITA 8206 13 18 2.524 m 16:42 4,90 kt 7
De Boer Melo NED 8473 17 19 2.420 m 16:20 4,80 kt 9

Righi Bortoletto ITA 8501 31 20 2.293 m 15:54 4,67 kt 4
Stawiany Stawiany POL 8417 22 21 2.539 m 16:43 4,92 kt 4
Falciola Paloschi ITA 8514 23 22 2.351 m 16:50 4,53 kt 3
Astorri Vongher ITA 8503 21 23 2.386 m 17:05 4,53 kt 5

Schlagbauer Schlagbauer AUT 8369 30 24 2.241 m 16:27 4,41 kt 11
Nehammer Urban AUT 8485 39 26 2.153 m 15:41 4,45 kt 5
Bondar Maltsev UKR 8119 14 26 2.614 m 17:39 4,80 kt 7
Richter Kohler GER 8150 25 26 2.468 m 16:55 4,73 kt 7

Koechert Nemec AUT 8436 26 28 2.283 m 16:55 4,37 kt 7
Nazzaro Rocca ITA 8465 29 29 2.408 m 16:48 4,65 kt 8

Schott Linke GER 8154 18 30 2.416 m 17:40 4,43 kt 7
Possati Giacchetti ITA 8500 33 31 2.439 m 16:33 4,78 kt 3

Lanfranchi Neri ITA 8304 34 32 2.365 m 16:34 4,63 kt 4
Thunell Karlof SWE 8496 35 33 2.419 m 16:39 4,71 kt 4
Kholer Knoll GER 8346 32 34 2.302 m 17:16 4,32 kt 8

Thurner Sukow GER 8384 37 35 2.492 m 17:21 4,65 kt 6
Bonanno Ticulin ITA 8363 40 36 2.383 m 17:10 4,50 kt 7
Dumont  Dumont FRA 7536 28 37 2.701 m 18:40 4,69 kt 5
Insom Cristaldini ITA 8516 38 38 2.402 m 18:22 4,24 kt 3

Negri Lambertenghi ITA 8515 1 39 4.976 m 35:51 4,50 kt 17
Gonzaga Neto  F.Freitas BRA 8477 36 40 4.714 m 31:38 4,83 kt 17
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